2011, subject to its other provisions.

AMENDMENT TO COMPENSATION AMOUNT: Paragraph 7, (COMPENSATION AND MATCH):
Replace in its entirety as follows:

The COUNTY, utilizing PSIC federal grant funding, will provide funding to I-COM 911 in the
amount not to exceed FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY SIX THOUSAND, NINE HUNDRED AND
NO/100 DOLLARS ($426,900). As I-COM 911 issues contracts or purchase orders
(Obligations) against allocated amounts, I-COM 911 shall notify the Clallam County Sheriff or
designated representative by e-mailof: Name of vendor, description of delivered product,
and amount of obligation, which information shall be recorded on subsequent issues of the